
2017 SRAM Championship Regatta
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 1 East Grand Rapids  (A. Lewis) 06:27.25 06:27.25 00:06:27.25
2nd 2 Saline HS  (L. Penny) 06:32.67 1.4% 00:05.42 06:32.67 00:06:27.25 00:00:05.42
3rd 4 Northville HS  (M. Sankaran) 06:34.43 1.9% 00:01.76 06:34.43 00:06:27.25 00:00:07.18
4th 3 Crestwood  (H. Eljammali) 07:16.21 12.6% 00:41.78 07:16.21 00:06:27.25 00:00:48.96
5th 5 Rockford  (A. Motta) 07:50.95 21.6% 00:34.74 07:50.95 00:06:27.25 00:01:23.70

Race 1b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 09:08 AM
1st 2 Roosevelt  (A. Lawyer) 07:18.41 07:18.41 00:07:18.41
2nd 5 Lowell Crew Club  (H. Boggs) 07:21.73 0.8% 00:03.32 07:21.73 00:07:18.41 00:00:03.32
3rd 4 Riverview  (H. Brown) 07:24.93 1.5% 00:03.20 07:24.93 00:07:18.41 00:00:06.52
4th 3 Forest Hills Central  (K. Rodeghiero) 07:41.72 5.3% 00:16.79 07:41.72 00:07:18.41 00:00:23.31

1 Forest Hills East  (M. Trowe) Scratch

Race 2a: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 09:16 AM
1st 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (S. Tyll) 05:51.03 05:51.03 00:05:51.03
2nd 2 Cranbrook Kingswood  (J. Hartman) 05:54.62 1.0% 00:03.59 05:54.62 00:05:51.03 00:00:03.59
3rd 1 Saline HS  (N. Hays) 06:01.87 3.1% 00:07.25 06:01.87 00:05:51.03 00:00:10.84
4th 4 Lowell Crew Club  (s. tripp) 07:02.12 20.3% 01:00.25 07:02.12 00:05:51.03 00:01:11.09
5th 5 Crestwood  (V. Gjorgjevski) 07:42.13 31.6% 00:40.01 07:42.13 00:05:51.03 00:01:51.10

Race 2b: Mens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Northville HS  (F. Williams) 06:27.25 06:27.25 00:06:27.25
2nd 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. Segal) 06:45.67 4.8% 00:18.42 06:45.67 00:06:27.25 00:00:18.42
3rd 5 Forest Hills Central  (L. Nyberg) 07:06.44 10.1% 00:20.77 07:06.44 00:06:27.25 00:00:39.19
4th 2 Rockford  (S. Graybill) 07:08.73 10.7% 00:02.29 07:08.73 00:06:27.25 00:00:41.48
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 3a: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:32 AM
1st 4 Rockford  (R. Sears) 06:10.72 06:10.72 00:06:10.72
2nd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (S. Lancaster) 06:17.13 1.7% 00:06.41 06:17.13 00:06:10.72 00:00:06.41
3rd 5 Grosse Ile  (M. Sandel) 06:20.31 2.6% 00:03.18 06:20.31 00:06:10.72 00:00:09.59
4th 2 Cranbrook Kingswood  (L. Baker) 06:24.51 3.7% 00:04.20 06:24.51 00:06:10.72 00:00:13.79
5th 1 Riverview  (A. Brewer) 06:31.04 5.5% 00:06.53 06:31.04 00:06:10.72 00:00:20.32

Race 3b: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM
1st 3 Saline HS  (E. Frick) 06:00.12 06:00.12 00:06:00.12
2nd 2 Roosevelt  (S. Compeau) 06:26.47 7.3% 00:26.35 06:26.47 00:06:00.12 00:00:26.35
3rd 4 Forest Hills Central  (S. Feng) 06:27.22 7.5% 00:00.75 06:27.22 00:06:00.12 00:00:27.10
4th 5 Forest Hills Northern  (R. Lees) 06:44.82 12.4% 00:17.60 06:44.82 00:06:00.12 00:00:44.70

Race 3c: Womens Ltwt 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:48 AM
1st 3 Northville HS  (I. Wood) 06:27.75 06:27.75 00:06:27.75
2nd 5 Trenton  (K. Matusik) 06:29.39 0.4% 00:01.64 06:29.39 00:06:27.75 00:00:01.64
3rd 4 Crestwood  (V. Gimik) 06:42.46 3.8% 00:13.07 06:42.46 00:06:27.75 00:00:14.71
4th 2 Forest Hills East  (I. Nowak) 07:15.09 12.2% 00:32.63 07:15.09 00:06:27.75 00:00:47.34

Race 4a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:56 AM
1st 1 Riverview  (H. Walker) 05:14.75 05:14.75 00:05:14.75
2nd 2 Saline HS  (S. Siefker) 05:27.97 4.2% 00:13.22 05:27.97 00:05:14.75 00:00:13.22
3rd 3 East Grand Rapids  (A. Gerow) 05:31.00 5.2% 00:03.03 05:31.00 00:05:14.75 00:00:16.25
4th 4 Roosevelt  (L. Sanchez) 05:35.39 6.6% 00:04.39 05:35.39 00:05:14.75 00:00:20.64
5th 5 Gibraltar Carlson  (J. Miller) 05:44.80 9.5% 00:09.41 05:44.80 00:05:14.75 00:00:30.05

Race 4b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:04 AM
1st 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (J. Strzelewicz) 05:28.62 05:28.62 00:05:28.62
2nd 5 Crestwood  (T. Puhl) 05:33.96 1.6% 00:05.34 05:33.96 00:05:28.62 00:00:05.34
3rd 1 Rockford  (S. Sundman) 05:39.56 3.3% 00:05.60 05:39.56 00:05:28.62 00:00:10.94
4th 2 Northville HS  (A. Crowell) 05:55.43 8.2% 00:15.87 05:55.43 00:05:28.62 00:00:26.81
5th 4 Forest Hills Central  (C. Wintrich) 06:17.63 14.9% 00:22.20 06:17.63 00:05:28.62 00:00:49.01
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Race 5a: Womens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:12 AM
1st 3 Gibraltar Carlson  (H. Locke) 05:49.25 05:49.25 00:05:49.25
2nd 4 Trenton  (S. Cullen) 05:54.48 1.5% 00:05.23 05:54.48 00:05:49.25 00:00:05.23
3rd 5 Roosevelt  (A. Saff) 05:55.17 1.7% 00:00.69 05:55.17 00:05:49.25 00:00:05.92
4th 2 Grosse Ile  (L. Gunter) 05:56.36 2.0% 00:01.19 05:56.36 00:05:49.25 00:00:07.11
5th 1 Northville HS  (I. Cureton) 06:15.23 7.4% 00:18.87 06:15.23 00:05:49.25 00:00:25.98

Race 4c: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:20 AM
1st 5 Grosse Ile  (P. Formosa) 05:36.48 05:36.48 00:05:29.34 00:00:07.14
2nd 3 Forest Hills Northern  (M. Zacker) 05:40.75 1.3% 00:04.27 05:40.75 00:05:29.34 00:00:11.41
3rd 2 Forest Hills East  (C. Spoelma) 06:15.54 11.6% 00:34.79 06:15.54 00:05:29.34 00:00:46.20

4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (G. Gurule) Disqualified

Race 5b: Womens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:28 AM
1st 2 Rockford  (P. Brom) 05:20.72 05:20.72 00:05:20.72
2nd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (L. Roy) 05:37.81 5.3% 00:17.09 05:37.81 00:05:20.72 00:00:17.09
3rd 1 Forest Hills Central  (P. Waclawski) 05:42.40 6.8% 00:04.59 05:42.40 00:05:20.72 00:00:21.68
4th 4 Forest Hills Northern  (M. Mettler) 05:49.27 8.9% 00:06.87 05:49.27 00:05:20.72 00:00:28.55
5th 3 East Grand Rapids  (O. Spagnuolo) 05:50.83 9.4% 00:01.56 05:50.83 00:05:20.72 00:00:30.11

Race 6a: Mens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:36 AM
1st 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (E. Spengler) 04:36.78 04:36.78 00:04:36.78
2nd 2 Cranbrook Kingswood  (W. Van Houten) 04:40.01 1.2% 00:03.23 04:40.01 00:04:36.78 00:00:03.23
3rd 4 Forest Hills Central  (E. Purcell) 04:40.79 1.4% 00:00.78 04:40.79 00:04:36.78 00:00:04.01
4th 3 Saline HS  (C. Hays) 04:44.91 2.9% 00:04.12 04:44.91 00:04:36.78 00:00:08.13
5th 1 Trenton  (A. Maynard) 05:07.51 11.1% 00:22.60 05:07.51 00:04:36.78 00:00:30.73
6th 6 Forest Hills East  (A. Judge) 05:39.73 22.7% 00:32.22 05:39.73 00:04:36.78 00:01:02.95

Race 7a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:44 AM
1st 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (C. Novar) 05:55.40 05:55.40 00:05:55.40
2nd 3 Rockford  (e. lassig) 06:28.05 9.2% 00:32.65 06:28.05 00:05:55.40 00:00:32.65
3rd 4 Trenton  (K. Truitt) 06:40.99 12.8% 00:12.94 06:40.99 00:05:55.40 00:00:45.59
4th 2 Riverview  (H. Brown) 06:41.42 12.9% 00:00.43 06:41.42 00:05:55.40 00:00:46.02
5th 1 Forest Hills East  (M. Trowe) 06:42.40 13.2% 00:00.98 06:42.40 00:05:55.40 00:00:47.00
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Race 6b: Mens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:52 AM
1st 1 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (S. MacLatchy) 04:39.25 04:39.25 00:04:39.25
2nd 3 Forest Hills Northern  (E. VanValkenberg) 04:44.86 2.0% 00:05.61 04:44.86 00:04:39.25 00:00:05.61
3rd 5 Grosse Ile  (K. O'Connor) 04:48.25 3.2% 00:03.39 04:48.25 00:04:39.25 00:00:09.00
4th 2 Roosevelt  (S. Hill) 04:52.88 4.9% 00:04.63 04:52.88 00:04:39.25 00:00:13.63
5th 4 East Grand Rapids  (W. Hammerslag) 05:22.57 15.5% 00:29.69 05:22.57 00:04:39.25 00:00:43.32

Race 7b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:00 AM
1st 1 East Grand Rapids  (B. Olsen) 05:56.40 05:56.40 00:05:56.40
2nd 5 Forest Hills Northern  (E. Kennedy) 06:02.02 1.6% 00:05.62 06:02.02 00:05:56.40 00:00:05.62
3rd 3 Grosse Ile  (M. Sandel) 06:04.41 2.2% 00:02.39 06:04.41 00:05:56.40 00:00:08.01
4th 2 Roosevelt  (A. Lawyer) 06:08.16 3.3% 00:03.75 06:08.16 00:05:56.40 00:00:11.76
5th 4 Northville HS  (J. Cole) 06:35.53 11.0% 00:27.37 06:35.53 00:05:56.40 00:00:39.13

Race 8a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:08 AM
1st 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (N. Brinkel) 05:22.85 05:22.85 00:05:22.85
2nd 1 Roosevelt  (M. Harris) 05:29.14 1.9% 00:06.29 05:29.14 00:05:22.85 00:00:06.29
3rd 3 Grosse Ile  (A. Elliot) 05:55.47 10.1% 00:26.33 05:55.47 00:05:22.85 00:00:32.62
4th 5 Northville HS  (A. Crowell) 06:07.32 13.8% 00:11.85 06:07.32 00:05:22.85 00:00:44.47
5th 4 Cranbrook Kingswood  (A. Rose) 06:10.31 14.7% 00:02.99 06:10.31 00:05:22.85 00:00:47.46

Race 8b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:16 AM
1st 5 Forest Hills Northern  (J. Franklin) 05:13.50 05:13.50 00:05:13.50
2nd 1 Riverview  (J. Trudell) 05:17.64 1.3% 00:04.14 05:17.64 00:05:13.50 00:00:04.14
3rd 3 East Grand Rapids  (A. Parraguez-Huisman) 05:19.50 1.9% 00:01.86 05:19.50 00:05:13.50 00:00:06.00
4th 4 Forest Hills East  (C. Houstra) 05:26.14 4.0% 00:06.64 05:26.14 00:05:13.50 00:00:12.64
5th 2 Spring Lake Crew  (D. Geschiere) 05:50.36 11.8% 00:24.22 05:50.36 00:05:13.50 00:00:36.86

Race 8c: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:24 AM
1st 2 Rockford  (J. Anderson) 04:55.97 04:55.97 00:04:55.97
2nd 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (C. Morris) 04:57.42 0.5% 00:01.45 04:57.42 00:04:55.97 00:00:01.45
3rd 1 Saline HS  (A. Dame) 05:00.95 1.7% 00:03.53 05:00.95 00:04:55.97 00:00:04.98
4th 3 Trenton  (T. Spurr) 05:02.86 2.3% 00:01.91 05:02.86 00:04:55.97 00:00:06.89
5th 4 Gibraltar Carlson  (J. Ferrell) 06:06.62 23.9% 01:03.76 06:06.62 00:04:55.97 00:01:10.65
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Race 11a: Womens Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:32 AM
1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (M. Maloy) 06:21.25 06:21.25 00:06:21.25
2nd 5 Forest Hills Central  (S. North) 06:23.08 0.5% 00:01.83 06:23.08 00:06:21.25 00:00:01.83
3rd 1 Grosse Ile  (E. Flessland) 06:33.20 3.1% 00:10.12 06:33.20 00:06:21.25 00:00:11.95
4th 2 Northville HS  (N. Moyski) 06:35.96 3.9% 00:02.76 06:35.96 00:06:21.25 00:00:14.71
5th 4 Forest Hills Northern  (M. Hayes) 06:36.50 4.0% 00:00.54 06:36.50 00:06:21.25 00:00:15.25
6th 6 Gibraltar Carlson  (M. Szucs) 07:11.33 13.1% 00:34.83 07:11.33 00:06:21.25 00:00:50.08

Race 11b: Womens Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:40 AM
1st 4 Rockford  (N. Jones) 06:13.88 06:13.88 00:06:13.88
2nd 3 East Grand Rapids  (B. Olsen) 06:20.90 1.9% 00:07.02 06:20.90 00:06:13.88 00:00:07.02
3rd 2 Roosevelt  (H. Bitner) 06:26.74 3.4% 00:05.84 06:26.74 00:06:13.88 00:00:12.86
4th 6 Forest Hills East  (M. Spoelma) 06:42.58 7.7% 00:15.84 06:42.58 00:06:13.88 00:00:28.70
5th 5 Cranbrook Kingswood  (S. Cronk) 06:58.89 12.0% 00:16.31 06:58.89 00:06:13.88 00:00:45.01
6th 1 Trenton  (M. Sieloff) 07:03.95 13.4% 00:05.06 07:03.95 00:06:13.88 00:00:50.07

Race 12a: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:48 AM
1st 2 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (C. Fatur) 05:23.75 05:23.75 00:05:23.75
2nd 3 Forest Hills Northern  (C. Schaible) 05:47.05 7.2% 00:23.30 05:47.05 00:05:23.75 00:00:23.30
3rd 5 Trenton  (B. Matusik) 05:58.33 10.7% 00:11.28 05:58.33 00:05:23.75 00:00:34.58
4th 1 Cranbrook Kingswood  (T. O'Hara) 06:22.81 18.2% 00:24.48 06:22.81 00:05:23.75 00:00:59.06
5th 4 Crestwood  (M. Eljammali) 07:00.37 29.8% 00:37.56 07:00.37 00:05:23.75 00:01:36.62

Race 12b: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:56 AM
1st 1 Northville HS  (P. Kahlon) 05:55.16 05:55.16 00:05:55.16
2nd 4 Forest Hills East  (J. Rosenthal) 06:01.67 1.8% 00:06.51 06:01.67 00:05:55.16 00:00:06.51
3rd 2 Riverview  (Z. Kropp) 06:08.68 3.8% 00:07.01 06:08.68 00:05:55.16 00:00:13.52
4th 3 Gibraltar Carlson  (C. Taylor) 06:31.83 10.3% 00:23.15 06:31.83 00:05:55.16 00:00:36.67
5th 5 Forest Hills Central  (B. Kavara) 06:46.87 14.6% 00:15.04 06:46.87 00:05:55.16 00:00:51.71
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Race 13a: Womens Ltwt 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:04 PM
1st 5 Rockford  (P. Brom) 05:38.15 05:38.15 00:05:38.15
2nd 2 Riverview  (A. Brewer) 05:55.83 5.2% 00:17.68 05:55.83 00:05:38.15 00:00:17.68
3rd 4 Forest Hills Northern  (R. Lees) 05:58.97 6.2% 00:03.14 05:58.97 00:05:38.15 00:00:20.82
4th 3 Roosevelt  (M. Woida) 06:10.02 9.4% 00:11.05 06:10.02 00:05:38.15 00:00:31.87

Race 12c: Mens Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:12 PM
1st 4 Rockford  (H. Bacarella) 05:23.50 05:23.50 00:05:23.50
2nd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. WEINER) 05:30.09 2.0% 00:06.59 05:30.09 00:05:23.50 00:00:06.59
3rd 1 East Grand Rapids  (B. Layton) 05:46.10 7.0% 00:16.01 05:46.10 00:05:23.50 00:00:22.60
4th 3 Roosevelt  (D. Ingram) 05:58.99 11.0% 00:12.89 05:58.99 00:05:23.50 00:00:35.49
5th 2 Lowell Crew Club  (L. Riffle) 06:12.12 15.0% 00:13.13 06:12.12 00:05:23.50 00:00:48.62

Race 13b: Womens Ltwt 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:20 PM
1st 2 Forest Hills Central  (K. LaBeau) 05:29.53 05:29.53 00:05:29.53
2nd 5 Saline HS  (E. Frick) 05:42.64 4.0% 00:13.11 05:42.64 00:05:29.53 00:00:13.11
3rd 4 Trenton  (K. Matusik) 05:47.46 5.4% 00:04.82 05:47.46 00:05:29.53 00:00:17.93
4th 3 Northville HS  (M. Sankaran) 06:39.22 21.1% 00:51.76 06:39.22 00:05:29.53 00:01:09.69

Race 14a: Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:28 PM
1st 6 Forest Hills Central  (J. North) 04:51.31 04:51.31 00:04:51.31
2nd 3 Cranbrook Kingswood  (P. Baker) 04:51.91 0.2% 00:00.60 04:51.91 00:04:51.31 00:00:00.60
3rd 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (S. MacLatchy) 04:52.34 0.4% 00:00.43 04:52.34 00:04:51.31 00:00:01.03
4th 5 Saline HS  (S. Siefker) 04:55.09 1.3% 00:02.75 04:55.09 00:04:51.31 00:00:03.78
5th 1 East Grand Rapids  (A. Gerow) 04:56.44 1.8% 00:01.35 04:56.44 00:04:51.31 00:00:05.13
6th 2 Grosse Ile  (P. Formosa) 05:14.59 8.0% 00:18.15 05:14.59 00:04:51.31 00:00:23.28

Race 15a: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:36 PM
1st 5 Forest Hills Northern  (G. Purdue) 06:57.97 06:57.97 00:06:57.97
2nd 4 Gibraltar Carlson  (H. Locke) 07:09.19 2.7% 00:11.22 07:09.19 00:06:57.97 00:00:11.22
3rd 1 Trenton  (A. Kettler) 07:25.88 6.7% 00:16.69 07:25.88 00:06:57.97 00:00:27.91
4th 3 Forest Hills Central  (G. Hernandez) 07:35.83 9.1% 00:09.95 07:35.83 00:06:57.97 00:00:37.86
5th 6 Lowell Crew Club  (H. Boggs) 08:01.55 15.2% 00:25.72 08:01.55 00:06:57.97 00:01:03.58

2 Saline HS  (F. Sweet) Scratch
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Race 14b: Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:44 PM
1st 2 Forest Hills Northern  (M. VanDoorne) 04:51.75 04:51.75 00:04:51.75
2nd 1 Trenton  (R. Weber) 04:53.00 0.4% 00:01.25 04:53.00 00:04:51.75 00:00:01.25
3rd 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (J. Monaghan) 05:06.60 5.1% 00:13.60 05:06.60 00:04:51.75 00:00:14.85
4th 3 Roosevelt  (L. Sanchez) 05:18.84 9.3% 00:12.24 05:18.84 00:04:51.75 00:00:27.09
5th 4 Forest Hills East  (C. Spoelma) 05:53.43 21.1% 00:34.59 05:53.43 00:04:51.75 00:01:01.68

Race 15b: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:52 PM
1st 5 Rockford  (E. Loveless) 06:02.16 06:02.16 00:06:02.16
2nd 3 Northville HS  (I. Cureton) 06:16.35 3.9% 00:14.19 06:16.35 00:06:02.16 00:00:14.19
3rd 4 Roosevelt  (A. Saff) 06:23.43 5.9% 00:07.08 06:23.43 00:06:02.16 00:00:21.27
4th 2 Grosse Ile  (M. Krohn) 06:44.60 11.7% 00:21.17 06:44.60 00:06:02.16 00:00:42.44
5th 1 Crestwood  (H. Eljammali) 06:59.62 15.9% 00:15.02 06:59.62 00:06:02.16 00:00:57.46

Race 15c: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:00 PM
1st 5 East Grand Rapids  (O. Spagnuolo) 06:06.94 06:06.94 00:06:06.94
2nd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (L. Schaafsma) 06:13.10 1.7% 00:06.16 06:13.10 00:06:06.94 00:00:06.16
3rd 4 Cranbrook Kingswood  (L. Baker) 06:15.42 2.3% 00:02.32 06:15.42 00:06:06.94 00:00:08.48
4th 2 Forest Hills East  (I. Nowak) 06:47.31 11.0% 00:31.89 06:47.31 00:06:06.94 00:00:40.37
5th 1 Riverview  (A. Mandernach) 07:46.22 27.1% 00:58.91 07:46.22 00:06:06.94 00:01:39.28

Race 16a: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:08 PM
1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. Joyce) 05:09.56 05:09.56 00:05:09.56
2nd 1 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (J. Strzelewicz) 05:14.67 1.7% 00:05.11 05:14.67 00:05:09.56 00:00:05.11
3rd 4 Grosse Ile  (K. O'Connor) 05:26.19 5.4% 00:11.52 05:26.19 00:05:09.56 00:00:16.63
4th 6 Cranbrook Kingswood  (A. Wang) 05:50.19 13.1% 00:24.00 05:50.19 00:05:09.56 00:00:40.63
5th 5 Forest Hills Central  (C. Spencer) 05:56.26 15.1% 00:06.07 05:56.26 00:05:09.56 00:00:46.70
6th 2 Trenton  (B. McLaughlin) 06:11.04 19.9% 00:14.78 06:11.04 00:05:09.56 00:01:01.48
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Race 16b: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:16 PM
1st 1 Roosevelt  (S. Hill) 05:28.03 05:28.03 00:05:28.03
2nd 4 Rockford  (H. Bacarella) 05:37.30 2.8% 00:09.27 05:37.30 00:05:28.03 00:00:09.27
3rd 3 Saline HS  (W. Ashton) 05:46.61 5.7% 00:09.31 05:46.61 00:05:28.03 00:00:18.58
4th 2 Crestwood  (I. Coulter) 06:01.34 10.2% 00:14.73 06:01.34 00:05:28.03 00:00:33.31
5th 5 Riverview  (J. Wicklander) 06:06.69 11.8% 00:05.35 06:06.69 00:05:28.03 00:00:38.66

Race 16c: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:24 PM
1st 4 Forest Hills Northern  (E. VanValkenberg) 05:11.34 05:11.34 00:05:11.34
2nd 3 Northville HS  (B. Somerville) 05:21.72 3.3% 00:10.38 05:21.72 00:05:11.34 00:00:10.38
3rd 1 Gibraltar Carlson  (J. Miller) 05:28.23 5.4% 00:06.51 05:28.23 00:05:11.34 00:00:16.89
4th 5 Forest Hills East  (A. Judge) 05:42.60 10.0% 00:14.37 05:42.60 00:05:11.34 00:00:31.26
5th 2 Spring Lake Crew/Grand Haven [Composite]  (T. Harms) 06:36.83 27.5% 00:54.23 06:36.83 00:05:11.34 00:01:25.49

Race 17a: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 01:32 PM
1st 4 East Grand Rapids  (M. Albaitis) 06:59.37 06:59.37 00:06:59.37
2nd 3 Crestwood  (V. Gimik) 07:22.24 5.5% 00:22.87 07:22.24 00:06:59.37 00:00:22.87
3rd 2 Lowell Crew Club  (s. riffle) 08:21.48 19.6% 00:59.24 08:21.48 00:06:59.37 00:01:22.11
4th 5 Cranbrook Kingswood  (T. Coleman) 08:51.44 26.7% 00:29.96 08:51.44 00:06:59.37 00:01:52.07

Race 17b: Womens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 01:40 PM
1st 3 Northville HS  (J. Cole) 07:06.28 07:06.28 00:07:06.28
2nd 4 Forest Hills Central  (S. Feng) 07:24.97 4.4% 00:18.69 07:24.97 00:07:06.28 00:00:18.69
3rd 2 Rockford  (R. Ray) 08:15.27 16.2% 00:50.30 08:15.27 00:07:06.28 00:01:08.99

5 Spring Lake Crew/Grand Haven [Composite]  (S.
Walker)

Did Not
Finish

Race 18a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 01:48 PM
1st 6 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (S. Tyll) 05:40.87 05:40.87 00:05:40.87
2nd 2 Northville HS  (F. Williams) 05:49.02 2.4% 00:08.15 05:49.02 00:05:40.87 00:00:08.15
3rd 5 Forest Hills East  (C. Houstra) 05:55.99 4.4% 00:06.97 05:55.99 00:05:40.87 00:00:15.12
4th 1 Lowell Crew Club  (s. tripp) 06:16.00 10.3% 00:20.01 06:16.00 00:05:40.87 00:00:35.13
5th 3 East Grand Rapids  (M. Gagin) 06:20.15 11.5% 00:04.15 06:20.15 00:05:40.87 00:00:39.28

4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (E. Anderson) Scratch
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 19a: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:56 PM
1st 3 Forest Hills Northern  (E. Kennedy) 05:18.19 05:18.19 00:05:18.19
2nd 5 Forest Hills Central  (P. Waclawski) 05:28.98 3.4% 00:10.79 05:28.98 00:05:18.19 00:00:10.79
3rd 1 Rockford  (A. Johandes) 05:31.85 4.3% 00:02.87 05:31.85 00:05:18.19 00:00:13.66
4th 4 Roosevelt  (G. Kwilas) 06:00.46 13.3% 00:28.61 06:00.46 00:05:18.19 00:00:42.27
5th 2 East Grand Rapids  (G. Barfknecht) 06:00.85 13.4% 00:00.39 06:00.85 00:05:18.19 00:00:42.66

Race 18b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 02:04 PM
1st 2 Cranbrook Kingswood  (W. Van Houten) 05:07.03 05:07.03 00:05:07.03
2nd 3 Saline HS  (B. Cauley) 05:26.97 6.5% 00:19.94 05:26.97 00:05:07.03 00:00:19.94
3rd 1 Riverview  (J. Rigotti) 05:33.16 8.5% 00:06.19 05:33.16 00:05:07.03 00:00:26.13
4th 6 Crestwood  (T. Puhl) 05:38.72 10.3% 00:05.56 05:38.72 00:05:07.03 00:00:31.69
5th 4 Forest Hills Central  (A. Hu) 06:06.07 19.2% 00:27.35 06:06.07 00:05:07.03 00:00:59.04
6th 5 Rockford  (B. Schmidt) 06:17.10 22.8% 00:11.03 06:17.10 00:05:07.03 00:01:10.07

Race 19b: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:12 PM
1st 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (C. Novar) 05:07.69 05:07.69 00:05:07.69
2nd 3 Saline HS  (A. Wagner) 05:26.62 6.2% 00:18.93 05:26.62 00:05:07.69 00:00:18.93
3rd 5 Forest Hills East  (G. Ackerman) 05:49.62 13.6% 00:23.00 05:49.62 00:05:07.69 00:00:41.93
4th 4 Trenton  (A. Kettler) 05:58.82 16.6% 00:09.20 05:58.82 00:05:07.69 00:00:51.13

Race 20a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:20 PM
1st 4 Rockford  (J. Anderson) 04:23.62 04:23.62 00:04:23.62
2nd 2 Saline HS  (A. Dame) 04:25.08 0.6% 00:01.46 04:25.08 00:04:23.62 00:00:01.46
3rd 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (N. Sadowski) 04:28.57 1.9% 00:03.49 04:28.57 00:04:23.62 00:00:04.95
4th 6 Forest Hills Northern  (J. Franklin) 04:37.99 5.5% 00:09.42 04:37.99 00:04:23.62 00:00:14.37
5th 1 Roosevelt  (M. Harris) 04:46.09 8.5% 00:08.10 04:46.09 00:04:23.62 00:00:22.47
6th 3 Lowell Crew Club  (L. Riffle) 05:28.79 24.7% 00:42.70 05:28.79 00:04:23.62 00:01:05.17
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 20b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:28 PM
1st 1 Forest Hills Central  (J. North) 04:26.06 04:26.06 00:04:26.06
2nd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. Joyce) 04:27.28 0.5% 00:01.22 04:27.28 00:04:26.06 00:00:01.22
3rd 3 Trenton  (T. Spurr) 04:29.38 1.2% 00:02.10 04:29.38 00:04:26.06 00:00:03.32
4th 2 Riverview  (H. Walker) 04:48.98 8.6% 00:19.60 04:48.98 00:04:26.06 00:00:22.92
5th 4 East Grand Rapids  (A. Parraguez-Huisman) 04:53.43 10.3% 00:04.45 04:53.43 00:04:26.06 00:00:27.37

Race 1: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 03:06 PM
1st 1 Northville HS  (M. Sankaran) 06:09.29 06:09.29 00:06:09.29
2nd 3 East Grand Rapids  (A. Lewis) 06:25.00 4.3% 00:15.71 06:25.00 00:06:09.29 00:00:15.71
3rd 2 Saline HS  (L. Penny) 06:29.33 5.4% 00:04.33 06:29.33 00:06:09.29 00:00:20.04
4th 4 Roosevelt  (A. Lawyer) 06:58.09 13.2% 00:28.76 06:58.09 00:06:09.29 00:00:48.80
5th 6 Riverview  (H. Brown) 07:01.32 14.1% 00:03.23 07:01.32 00:06:09.29 00:00:52.03
6th 5 Lowell Crew Club  (H. Boggs) 07:20.24 19.2% 00:18.92 07:20.24 00:06:09.29 00:01:10.95

Race 2: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:14 PM
1st 2 Cranbrook Kingswood  (J. Hartman) 05:36.38 05:36.38 00:05:36.38
2nd 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (S. Tyll) 05:42.57 1.8% 00:06.19 05:42.57 00:05:36.38 00:00:06.19
3rd 4 Northville HS  (F. Williams) 06:03.62 8.1% 00:21.05 06:03.62 00:05:36.38 00:00:27.24
4th 1 Saline HS  (N. Hays) 06:14.71 11.4% 00:11.09 06:14.71 00:05:36.38 00:00:38.33
5th 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. Segal) 06:23.23 13.9% 00:08.52 06:23.23 00:05:36.38 00:00:46.85
6th 6 Forest Hills Central  (L. Nyberg) 07:17.70 30.1% 00:54.47 07:17.70 00:05:36.38 00:01:41.32

Race 3: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 03:22 PM
1st 4 Saline HS  (E. Frick) 06:00.75 06:00.75 00:06:00.75
2nd 3 Rockford  (R. Sears) 06:05.04 1.2% 00:04.29 06:05.04 00:06:00.75 00:00:04.29
3rd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (S. Lancaster) 06:13.95 3.7% 00:08.91 06:13.95 00:06:00.75 00:00:13.20
4th 2 Northville HS  (I. Wood) 06:18.80 5.0% 00:04.85 06:18.80 00:06:00.75 00:00:18.05
5th 1 Roosevelt  (S. Compeau) 06:22.70 6.1% 00:03.90 06:22.70 00:06:00.75 00:00:21.95
6th 6 Trenton  (K. Matusik) 06:32.09 8.7% 00:09.39 06:32.09 00:06:00.75 00:00:31.34
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 4: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 3 Riverview  (H. Walker) 05:12.84 05:12.84 00:05:12.84
2nd 2 Grosse Ile  (P. Formosa) 05:16.45 1.2% 00:03.61 05:16.45 00:05:12.84 00:00:03.61
3rd 4 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (J. Strzelewicz) 05:21.13 2.6% 00:04.68 05:21.13 00:05:12.84 00:00:08.29
4th 1 Crestwood  (T. Puhl) 05:30.77 5.7% 00:09.64 05:30.77 00:05:12.84 00:00:17.93
5th 5 Saline HS  (S. Siefker) 05:40.89 9.0% 00:10.12 05:40.89 00:05:12.84 00:00:28.05
6th 6 Forest Hills Northern  (M. Zacker) 06:01.53 15.6% 00:20.64 06:01.53 00:05:12.84 00:00:48.69

Race 5: Womens Jr 8+ Final @ 03:38 PM
1st 4 Rockford  (P. Brom) 05:37.53 05:37.53 00:05:37.53
2nd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (L. Roy) 05:40.90 1.0% 00:03.37 05:40.90 00:05:37.53 00:00:03.37
3rd 3 Gibraltar Carlson  (H. Locke) 05:42.20 1.4% 00:01.30 05:42.20 00:05:37.53 00:00:04.67
4th 1 Roosevelt  (A. Saff) 05:43.88 1.9% 00:01.68 05:43.88 00:05:37.53 00:00:06.35
5th 6 Forest Hills Central  (P. Waclawski) 05:52.40 4.4% 00:08.52 05:52.40 00:05:37.53 00:00:14.87
6th 2 Trenton  (S. Cullen) 05:59.85 6.6% 00:07.45 05:59.85 00:05:37.53 00:00:22.32

Race 6: Mens Jr 8+ Final @ 03:46 PM
1st 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (E. Spengler) 04:36.97 04:36.97 00:04:36.97
2nd 1 Forest Hills Central  (E. Purcell) 04:39.19 0.8% 00:02.22 04:39.19 00:04:36.97 00:00:02.22
3rd 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (S. MacLatchy) 04:42.78 2.1% 00:03.59 04:42.78 00:04:36.97 00:00:05.81
4th 6 Grosse Ile  (K. O'Connor) 04:49.03 4.4% 00:06.25 04:49.03 00:04:36.97 00:00:12.06
5th 2 Cranbrook Kingswood  (W. Van Houten) 04:50.69 5.0% 00:01.66 04:50.69 00:04:36.97 00:00:13.72
6th 5 Forest Hills Northern  (E. VanValkenberg) 05:04.86 10.1% 00:14.17 05:04.86 00:04:36.97 00:00:27.89

Race 7: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:54 PM
1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (C. Novar) 05:47.91 05:47.91 00:05:47.91
2nd 5 Forest Hills Northern  (E. Kennedy) 06:06.50 5.3% 00:18.59 06:06.50 00:05:47.91 00:00:18.59
3rd 4 East Grand Rapids  (B. Olsen) 06:11.25 6.7% 00:04.75 06:11.25 00:05:47.91 00:00:23.34
4th 6 Grosse Ile  (M. Sandel) 06:18.01 8.7% 00:06.76 06:18.01 00:05:47.91 00:00:30.10
5th 2 Rockford  (e. lassig) 06:43.19 15.9% 00:25.18 06:43.19 00:05:47.91 00:00:55.28
6th 1 Trenton  (K. Truitt) 06:58.13 20.2% 00:14.94 06:58.13 00:05:47.91 00:01:10.22
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 8: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 04:02 PM
1st 2 Rockford  (J. Anderson) 04:56.19 04:56.19 00:04:56.19
2nd 4 Forest Hills Northern  (J. Franklin) 05:06.80 3.6% 00:10.61 05:06.80 00:04:56.19 00:00:10.61
3rd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (N. Brinkel) 05:08.24 4.1% 00:01.44 05:08.24 00:04:56.19 00:00:12.05
4th 6 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (C. Morris) 05:10.90 5.0% 00:02.66 05:10.90 00:04:56.19 00:00:14.71
5th 5 Roosevelt  (M. Harris) 05:15.52 6.5% 00:04.62 05:15.52 00:04:56.19 00:00:19.33
6th 1 Riverview  (J. Trudell) 05:32.97 12.4% 00:17.45 05:32.97 00:04:56.19 00:00:36.78

Race 9: Womens Varsity 2- Final @ 04:10 PM
1st 3 Forest Hills East  (H. Engvall) 06:47.70 06:47.70 00:06:47.70
2nd 1 Saline HS  (A. Wagner) 07:07.24 4.8% 00:19.54 07:07.24 00:06:47.70 00:00:19.54
3rd 5 Cranbrook Kingswood  (P. Brand) 07:10.24 5.5% 00:03.00 07:10.24 00:06:47.70 00:00:22.54
4th 4 East Grand Rapids  (A. Walker) 07:25.22 9.2% 00:14.98 07:25.22 00:06:47.70 00:00:37.52
5th 2 Rockford  (K. Lilly) 07:29.22 10.2% 00:04.00 07:29.22 00:06:47.70 00:00:41.52

Race 10: Mens Varsity 2- Final @ 04:18 PM
1st 5 Gibraltar Carlson  (A. Allsbrooks) 05:37.54 05:37.54 00:05:37.54
2nd 1 Rockford  (K. McGee) 05:51.66 4.2% 00:14.12 05:51.66 00:05:37.54 00:00:14.12
3rd 2 Crestwood  (N. Friedrich) 05:57.91 6.0% 00:06.25 05:57.91 00:05:37.54 00:00:20.37
4th 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (P. Wellman) 06:06.33 8.5% 00:08.42 06:06.33 00:05:37.54 00:00:28.79
5th 6 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (L. Jacobs) 06:18.70 12.2% 00:12.37 06:18.70 00:05:37.54 00:00:41.16
6th 4 Lowell Crew Club  (L. VanderMeulen) 07:18.47 29.9% 00:59.77 07:18.47 00:05:37.54 00:01:40.93

Race 11: Womens Freshman 4+ Final @ 04:26 PM
1st 2 Forest Hills Central  (S. North) 06:11.06 06:11.06 00:06:11.06
2nd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (M. Maloy) 06:18.14 1.9% 00:07.08 06:18.14 00:06:11.06 00:00:07.08
3rd 4 Rockford  (N. Jones) 06:25.17 3.8% 00:07.03 06:25.17 00:06:11.06 00:00:14.11
4th 1 Grosse Ile  (E. Flessland) 06:29.12 4.9% 00:03.95 06:29.12 00:06:11.06 00:00:18.06
5th 5 East Grand Rapids  (B. Olsen) 06:30.63 5.3% 00:01.51 06:30.63 00:06:11.06 00:00:19.57
6th 6 Roosevelt  (H. Bitner) 06:40.16 7.8% 00:09.53 06:40.16 00:06:11.06 00:00:29.10
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 12: Mens Freshman 4+ Final @ 04:34 PM
1st 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (C. Fatur) 05:30.16 05:30.16 00:05:30.16
2nd 2 Rockford  (H. Bacarella) 05:33.89 1.1% 00:03.73 05:33.89 00:05:30.16 00:00:03.73
3rd 6 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. WEINER) 05:41.04 3.3% 00:07.15 05:41.04 00:05:30.16 00:00:10.88
4th 5 Forest Hills Northern  (C. Schaible) 06:06.38 11.0% 00:25.34 06:06.38 00:05:30.16 00:00:36.22
5th 1 Forest Hills East  (J. Rosenthal) 06:13.78 13.2% 00:07.40 06:13.78 00:05:30.16 00:00:43.62
6th 4 Northville HS  (P. Kahlon) 06:37.28 20.3% 00:23.50 06:37.28 00:05:30.16 00:01:07.12

Race 13: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 04:42 PM
1st 4 Forest Hills Central  (K. LaBeau) 05:28.62 05:28.62 00:05:28.62
2nd 3 Rockford  (P. Brom) 05:40.72 3.7% 00:12.10 05:40.72 00:05:28.62 00:00:12.10
3rd 5 Saline HS  (E. Frick) 05:43.98 4.7% 00:03.26 05:43.98 00:05:28.62 00:00:15.36
4th 1 Forest Hills Northern  (R. Lees) 05:49.38 6.3% 00:05.40 05:49.38 00:05:28.62 00:00:20.76
5th 6 Trenton  (K. Matusik) 05:50.53 6.7% 00:01.15 05:50.53 00:05:28.62 00:00:21.91
6th 2 Riverview  (A. Brewer) 05:59.08 9.3% 00:08.55 05:59.08 00:05:28.62 00:00:30.46

Race 14: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 04:50 PM
1st 3 Forest Hills Central  (J. North) 04:44.41 04:44.41 00:04:44.41
2nd 5 Trenton  (R. Weber) 04:56.23 4.2% 00:11.82 04:56.23 00:04:44.41 00:00:11.82
3rd 1 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (S. MacLatchy) 04:56.69 4.3% 00:00.46 04:56.69 00:04:44.41 00:00:12.28
4th 2 Cranbrook Kingswood  (P. Baker) 04:59.48 5.3% 00:02.79 04:59.48 00:04:44.41 00:00:15.07
5th 4 Forest Hills Northern  (M. VanDoorne) 05:01.26 5.9% 00:01.78 05:01.26 00:04:44.41 00:00:16.85
6th 6 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (J. Monaghan) 05:12.37 9.8% 00:11.11 05:12.37 00:04:44.41 00:00:27.96

Race 15: Womens Jr 4+ Final @ 04:58 PM
1st 4 Rockford  (E. Loveless) 05:59.56 05:59.56 00:05:59.56
2nd 2 East Grand Rapids  (O. Spagnuolo) 06:08.03 2.4% 00:08.47 06:08.03 00:05:59.56 00:00:08.47
3rd 5 Gibraltar Carlson  (H. Locke) 06:20.71 5.9% 00:12.68 06:20.71 00:05:59.56 00:00:21.15
4th 3 Forest Hills Northern  (G. Purdue) 06:25.58 7.2% 00:04.87 06:25.58 00:05:59.56 00:00:26.02
5th 1 Northville HS  (I. Cureton) 06:26.81 7.6% 00:01.23 06:26.81 00:05:59.56 00:00:27.25
6th 6 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (L. Schaafsma) 06:38.00 10.7% 00:11.19 06:38.00 00:05:59.56 00:00:38.44
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Race 16: Mens Jr 4+ Final @ 05:06 PM
1st 2 Forest Hills Northern  (E. VanValkenberg) 04:58.72 04:58.72 00:04:58.72
2nd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. Joyce) 05:07.82 3.0% 00:09.10 05:07.82 00:04:58.72 00:00:09.10
3rd 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (J. Strzelewicz) 05:15.83 5.7% 00:08.01 05:15.83 00:04:58.72 00:00:17.11
4th 6 Northville HS  (B. Somerville) 05:26.74 9.4% 00:10.91 05:26.74 00:04:58.72 00:00:28.02
5th 4 Roosevelt  (S. Hill) 05:31.34 10.9% 00:04.60 05:31.34 00:04:58.72 00:00:32.62
6th 1 Rockford  (H. Bacarella) 05:33.66 11.7% 00:02.32 05:33.66 00:04:58.72 00:00:34.94

Race 17: Womens Varsity 1x Final @ 05:14 PM
1st 4 Northville HS  (J. Cole) 06:57.03 06:57.03 00:06:57.03
2nd 3 East Grand Rapids  (M. Albaitis) 07:01.01 1.0% 00:03.98 07:01.01 00:06:57.03 00:00:03.98
3rd 2 Crestwood  (V. Gimik) 07:07.61 2.5% 00:06.60 07:07.61 00:06:57.03 00:00:10.58
4th 6 Forest Hills Central  (S. Feng) 07:44.06 11.3% 00:36.45 07:44.06 00:06:57.03 00:00:47.03
5th 1 Lowell Crew Club  (s. riffle) 08:21.24 20.2% 00:37.18 08:21.24 00:06:57.03 00:01:24.21
6th 5 Rockford  (R. Ray) 08:24.79 21.0% 00:03.55 08:24.79 00:06:57.03 00:01:27.76

Race 18: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 05:22 PM
1st 4 Cranbrook Kingswood  (W. Van Houten) 05:17.31 05:17.31 00:05:17.31
2nd 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (S. Tyll) 05:31.42 4.4% 00:14.11 05:31.42 00:05:17.31 00:00:14.11
3rd 2 Northville HS  (F. Williams) 05:36.94 6.2% 00:05.52 05:36.94 00:05:17.31 00:00:19.63
4th 1 Forest Hills East  (C. Houstra) 05:39.83 7.1% 00:02.89 05:39.83 00:05:17.31 00:00:22.52
5th 5 Saline HS  (B. Cauley) 06:01.00 13.8% 00:21.17 06:01.00 00:05:17.31 00:00:43.69
6th 6 Riverview  (J. Rigotti) 06:05.61 15.2% 00:04.61 06:05.61 00:05:17.31 00:00:48.30

Race 19: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:30 PM
1st 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (C. Novar) 05:11.97 05:11.97 00:05:11.97
2nd 2 Forest Hills Central  (P. Waclawski) 05:23.68 3.8% 00:11.71 05:23.68 00:05:11.97 00:00:11.71
3rd 5 Saline HS  (A. Wagner) 05:30.20 5.8% 00:06.52 05:30.20 00:05:11.97 00:00:18.23
4th 3 Forest Hills Northern  (E. Kennedy) 05:34.14 7.1% 00:03.94 05:34.14 00:05:11.97 00:00:22.17
5th 1 Rockford  (A. Johandes) 05:43.10 10.0% 00:08.96 05:43.10 00:05:11.97 00:00:31.13
6th 6 Forest Hills East  (G. Ackerman) 05:58.03 14.8% 00:14.93 05:58.03 00:05:11.97 00:00:46.06
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 20: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 05:38 PM
1st 2 Saline HS  (A. Dame) 04:23.57 04:23.57 00:04:23.57
2nd 3 Rockford  (J. Anderson) 04:25.66 0.8% 00:02.09 04:25.66 00:04:23.57 00:00:02.09
3rd 1 Orchard Lake St. Mary's  (N. Sadowski) 04:26.58 1.1% 00:00.92 04:26.58 00:04:23.57 00:00:03.01
4th 4 Forest Hills Central  (J. North) 04:34.11 4.0% 00:07.53 04:34.11 00:04:23.57 00:00:10.54
5th 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High  (J. Joyce) 04:38.58 5.7% 00:04.47 04:38.58 00:04:23.57 00:00:15.01
6th 6 Trenton  (T. Spurr) 04:45.92 8.5% 00:07.34 04:45.92 00:04:23.57 00:00:22.35
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